Starters

1. Chicken Chat £4.25
(Cooked in a sweet + sour chat sauce)

2. Aloo Chat (V) £3.95
(Cooked in a sweet + sour chat sauce)

3. Chicken or Lamb Tikka £4.25
(Marinated in yogurt + Herb + spice)

4. Kebab Romali £4.25
(Pancake stuffed with lam delicately spiced)

5. Murgh Nazakat £4.25
(Succulent chicken skewered, delicately flavoured with garlic and nutmeg)

6. Sheek Kebab £4.25
(Minced lamb, ginger & mixed herbs & spices cooked on skewers in tandoori oven)

7. Samosa Meat or Veg £3.50
(Crispy pastry filled with lamb or vegetable)



8. Chilli Paneer (V)
(Baton or cottage cheese cooked with green chilli olives peppers + spices)

9. Papri Chat (V)
(Mini wheat biscuits with chickpeas + potatoes Tamarind sauce + yoghurt)

10. Stuffed Peppers (V)
11. King Prawn Suka

12. Jhingri ‘E’ Garlic
(King prawn cooked in tandoori oven garlic + mint)

13. Salmon Tikka
(Marinated in Herb + spices + lovage seeds)

14. Tiger Prawn Puree

£4.50

£4.25

£4.50

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.50



Poultry Dishes

15. Chicken Tikka Masala
(The most famous curry need we say more)

16. Chicken Korai
(Medium spiced cooked with peppers + onions)

17. Chicken Jalfrezi
(Cooked with green chilli garlic + onions hot)

18. Green Chicken Curry
(Cooked with mint coriander chilli, goanese curry)

19. Chicken Biryani

20. Chicken Adrakwala
(Cooked with ginger lemon + hot sauce)

21. Korai Kebab Khyberi
(Cooked with Tomato green peppers to chefs own recipe)

£7.95

£7.95

£7.75

£7.75

£9.50

£7.75

£7.95



22. Chicken Passanda £7.75
(cooked in a mild creamy sauce almond + butter)

23. Chicken Nawab £7.50
(Cooked in Medium spiced sauce with French beans)



Meat Dishes

24. Lamb Tikka Masala
(Lamb cooked in a masala sauce with almonds, creamy)

25. Lamb Korai
(Medium spiced cooked with peppers + onions)

26. Lamb Jalfrezi
(Cooked with green chili garlic + onions hot)

27. Lamb Passanda
(Cooked in mild cream + butter sauce almond)

28. Lamb Biryani
(Lightly spiced cooked with basmati rice served with vegetable sauce)

29. Lamb Kata Masala
(Lamb cooked herbs + spices + yogurt)

30. Lamb Nawab
(Lamb cooked with French beans)

£8.50

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£9.50

£7.95

£7.95



31.

32,

33.

34,

35.

36.

37,

38.

39.

40

Korai King Prawn

King Prawn Achari

King Prawn Jalfrezi

Goan Fish Curry

Tiger Prawn Paneer

Tiger Prawn Sag

Tandoori King Prawn Masala
King Prawn Biryani

Bengal King Prawn

. (Chef special recipe)

Seafood Dishes

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£9.95

£9.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Chicken or Lamb Tikka
Chicken or Lamb Shashlik
Akbari Lamb Chops
Monk Fish Tikka

King Prawn Tandoori
King Prawn Shashlik
Duck Shashlik

Salmon Ajwan Tikka
Paneer Tikka

Paneer Shashlik
Tandoori Mix Grill

Tandoori Dishes

£7.95
£8.95
£9.50
£10.95
£11.95
£12.10
£10.95
£11.50
£7.95
£8.75
£11.50



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Sag Aloo
Mushroom Bhaji
Bombay Aloo
Chana Masala
Cauliflower Bhaji
Mattar Paneer
Tarka Dall
Vegetable Curry
Onion Bhaji
Bhindi Bhaji

Vegetable Side Dishes

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95



70

71

12

73

4

75

76

7

Vegetable Main Course

Vegetable Korai

(Medium spices cooked with peppers + onions)
Vegetable Biryani

(Lightly Spiced cooked basmati rice)
Vegetable Jalfrezi

(Cooked chilli garlic ginger (Hot)

Vegetable Korma
(Very mild cooked cream + Almonds)

Vegetable Passanda
(Creamy Mild Butter + Almonds)

Paneer Shashlik
(Marinated in yoghurt + herb + spices cooked in tandoori pepper onion tomato)

Paneer Tikka
(Marinated in yoghurt + herb + spices cooked in the tandoori)

Vegetable Tikka Masala

(Vegetables in a mild tandoori sauce)

£7.50

£8.95

£7.50

£7.25

£7.25

£8.75

£7.95

£7.50



Traditional Dishes

Each Dish £7.50 Tiger Prawn £8.95

62 Dansak Dishes

(hot sweet sour with lentils)
Chicken Dansak

Lamb Dansak
Prawn Dansak
63  Dopiaza Dishes
(Medium spices with onions)
Chicken Dopiaza

Prawn Dopiaza

64  Bhuna Dishes
(Medium spiced)
Chicken Bhuna
Lamb Bhuna

Prawn Bhuna



65

66

67

Rogan Dishes

(Medium spices with tomato)

Chicken Rogan

Lamb Rogan Prawn Rogan

Korma Dishes
(Very mild cooked with cream) Chicken Korma
Lamb Korma Prawn Korma

Pathia Dishes (sweet sour + hot)
Chicken Pathia Lamb Pathia Prawn

Pathia



68

69

Madras Dishes
(Hot curry)
Chicken Madras
Lamb Madras

Vindaloo Dishes
(Very hot curry)
Chicken Vindaloo
Lamb Vindaloo

Prawn Vindaloo



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Rice + Naan

Boiled Rice
Pilau Rice
Mushroom Rice
Garlic Rice
Special Friend Rice
Coconut Rice
Lemon Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Naan

Peshwari Naan
Cheese Naan
Chilli Naan
Veg Naan

Keema Naan

£2.75
£2.95
£3.75
£3.95
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.50
£2.60
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Coriander Naan
Tandoori Roti
Chapatti

Raitha

Masala Poppadum
Plain Poppadum
Chutney
Chocolate Naan

Garlic + Cheese Nan

£2.75
£2.50
£1.50
£2.00
80p
80p
80p
£2.75
£2.75



