Starters

1. Chicken Chat	£4.25
(Cooked in a sweet + sour chat sauce)	
2. Aloo Chat (V) (Cooked in a sweet + sour chat sauce)	£3.95
3. Chicken or Lamb Tikka (Marinated in yogurt + Herb + spice)	£4.25
4. Kebab Romali (Pancake stuffed with lam delicately spiced)	£4.25
5. Murgh Nazakat (Succulent chicken skewered, delicately flavoured with garlic and nutmeg)	£4.25
6. Sheek Kebab (Minced lamb, ginger & mixed herbs & spices cooked on skewers in tandoori oven)	£4.25
7. Samosa Meat or Veg (Crispy pastry filled with lamb or vegetable)	£3.50

8. Chilli Paneer (V)	£4.50	
(Baton or cottage cheese cooked with green chilli olives peppers + spices)		
9. Papri Chat (V) (Mini wheat biscuits with chickpeas + potatoes Tamarind sauce + yoghurt)	£4.25	
10. Stuffed Peppers (V)	£4.50	
11. King Prawn Suka	£5.95	
12. Jhingri 'E' Garlic	£5.95	
(King prawn cooked in tandoori oven garlic + mint)		
13. Salmon Tikka (Marinated in Herb + spices + lovage seeds)	£5.95	
14. Tiger Prawn Puree	£5.50	

Poultry Dishes

15. Chicken Tikka Masala	£7.95
(The most famous curry need we say more)	
16. Chicken Korai	£7.95
(Medium spiced cooked with peppers + onions)	
17. Chicken Jalfrezi	£7.75
(Cooked with green chilli garlic + onions hot)	
18. Green Chicken Curry	£7.75
(Cooked with mint coriander chilli, goanese curry)	
19. Chicken Biryani	£9.50
20. Chicken Adrakwala	£7.75
(Cooked with ginger lemon + hot sauce)	
21. Korai Kebab Khyberi	£7.95
(Cooked with Tomato green peppers to chefs own recipe)	21.75

22. Chicken Passanda	£7.75
(cooked in a mild creamy sauce almond + butter)	
23. Chicken Nawab	£7.50
(Cooked in Medium spiced sauce with French beans)	

Meat Dishes

24. Lamb Tikka Masala	£8.50
(Lamb cooked in a masala sauce with almonds, creamy)	
25. Lamb Korai	£7.95
(Medium spiced cooked with peppers + onions)	
	27.07
26. Lamb Jalfrezi	£7.95
(Cooked with green chili garlic + onions hot)	
27 Lord December	C7 05
27. Lamb Passanda	£7.95
(Cooked in mild cream + butter sauce almond)	
28. Lamb Biryani	£9.50
(Lightly spiced cooked with basmati rice served with vegetable sauce)	27.50
(Lightly spiced cooked with basinali fice served with vegetable sauce)	
29. Lamb Kata Masala	£7.95
(Lamb cooked herbs + spices + yogurt)	21.75
(Eurité cooked neres + spices + yogurt)	
30. Lamb Nawab	£7.95
(Lamb cooked with French beans)	
Lamo cooked with French county	

Seafood Dishes

31. Korai King Prawn	£10.95
32. King Prawn Achari	£10.95
33. King Prawn Jalfrezi	£10.95
34. Goan Fish Curry	£10.95
35. Tiger Prawn Paneer	£9.95
36. Tiger Prawn Sag	£9.95
37. Tandoori King Prawn Masala	£11.95
38. King Prawn Biryani	£11.95
39. Bengal King Prawn	£11.95
40. (Chef special recipe)	£11.95

Tandoori Dishes

41	Chicken or Lamb Tikka	£7.95
42	Chicken or Lamb Shashlik	£8.95
43	Akbari Lamb Chops	£9.50
44	Monk Fish Tikka	£10.95
45	King Prawn Tandoori	£11.95
46	King Prawn Shashlik	£12.10
47	Duck Shashlik	£10.95
48	Salmon Ajwan Tikka	£11.50
49	Paneer Tikka	£7.95
50	Paneer Shashlik	£8.75
51	Tandoori Mix Grill	£11.50

Vegetable Side Dishes

52	Sag Aloo	£3.95
53	Mushroom Bhaji	£3.95
54	Bombay Aloo	£3.95
55	Chana Masala	£3.95
56	Cauliflower Bhaji	£3.95
57	Mattar Paneer	£3.95
58	Tarka Dall	£3.95
59	Vegetable Curry	£3.95
60	Onion Bhaji	£3.95
61	Bhindi Bhaji	£3.95

Vegetable Main Course

70	Vegetable Korai	£7.50
	(Medium spices cooked with peppers + onions)	
71	Vegetable Biryani	£8.95
	(Lightly Spiced cooked basmati rice)	
72	Vegetable Jalfrezi	£7.50
	(Cooked chilli garlic ginger (Hot)	
73	Vegetable Korma (Very mild cooked cream + Almonds)	£7.25
74	Vegetable Passanda (Creamy Mild Butter + Almonds)	£7.25
75	Paneer Shashlik (Marinated in yoghurt + herb + spices cooked in tandoori pepper onion tomato)	£8.75
76	Paneer Tikka (Marinated in yoghurt + herb + spices cooked in the tandoori)	£7.95
77	Vegetable Tikka Masala	£7.50
	(Vegetables in a mild tandoori sauce)	

Traditional Dishes

Each Dish £7.50

Tiger Prawn £8.95

62 Dansak Dishes

(hot sweet sour with lentils)

Chicken Dansak

Lamb Dansak

Prawn Dansak

63 Dopiaza Dishes

(Medium spices with onions)

Chicken Dopiaza

Prawn Dopiaza

64 Bhuna Dishes

(Medium spiced)

Chicken Bhuna

Lamb Bhuna

Prawn Bhuna

Rogan Dishes

(Medium spices with tomato)

Chicken Rogan

Lamb Rogan Prawn Rogan

66 Korma Dishes

(Very mild cooked with cream) Chicken Korma

Lamb Korma Prawn Korma

Pathia Dishes (sweet sour + hot)

Chicken Pathia Lamb Pathia Prawn

Pathia

68 Madras Dishes

(Hot curry)

Chicken Madras

Lamb Madras

69 Vindaloo Dishes

(Very hot curry)

Chicken Vindaloo

Lamb Vindaloo

Prawn Vindaloo

Rice + Naan

78	Boiled Rice	£2.75
79	Pilau Rice	£2.95
80	Mushroom Rice	£3.75
81	Garlic Rice	£3.95
82	Special Friend Rice	£3.75
83	Coconut Rice	£3.75
84	Lemon Rice	£3.75
85	Egg Fried Rice	£3.50
86	Naan	£2.60
87	Peshwari Naan	£2.75
88	Cheese Naan	£2.75
89	Chilli Naan	£2.75
90	Veg Naan	£2.75
91	Keema Naan	£2.75

92	Coriander Naan	£2.75
93	Tandoori Roti	£2.50
94	Chapatti	£1.50
95	Raitha	£2.00
96	Masala Poppadum	80p
97	Plain Poppadum	80p
98	Chutney	80p
99	Chocolate Naan	£2.75
100	Garlic + Cheese Nan	£2.75